
September Key Dates

October Key Dates

1

Closed for Labor Day

12

Black Belt Pre-Test
Starting @ 7:00 PM

No 7:00 or 8:00 PM
Classes

27

September Graduation
3:00pm - 4:00pm

September 
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday SaturdaySunday

Sparring and Testing Week

Sparring week

September 

12

19

26

13

20

27

7

14

21

28

8

15

22

29

9

16

23

10

17

24

11

18

25

430 1 2 3

September Graduation
3:00pm - 4:00pm

Closed for Labor DayClosed for Labor Day

25
October Graduation
3:00pm - 4:00pm

26 31

Closed for HalloweenNew England Open
Taekwondo 

Championship

Littleton Middle School
11:00am - 3:00pm

2 3 431 1 5 6

Black Belt Pre-Test
Starting @ 7:00 PM

No 7:00 Classes

Achieve Taekwondo
Kick’nic

Nara Park
12:15 - 2:45

21

Achieve Taekwondo
Kick’nic

Nara Park
12:15 - 2:345


