September Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday						
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Closed for Labor Day	Closed for Labor Day	2	3	4	5	6
* 7	8	9 —Sparring	10 g and Testing	11 g Week	Black Belt Pre-Test Starting @ 7:00 PM 12 No 7:00 Classes	13
14	15	16	A 17 K	18	19	20
Achieve Taekwondo Kick'nic 21 Nara Park 12:15 - 2:45	22	23	24 parring wee	25	26	September Graduation 3:00pm - 4:00pm
28	29	30	1	2	3	4

September Key Dates

Closed for Labor Day	Black Belt Pre-Test Starting @ 7:00 PM
1	12 No 7:00 or 8:00 PM Classes
Achieve Taekwondo Kick'nic	September Graduation 3:00pm - 4:00pm
21	27
Nara Park 12:15 - 2:345	

October Key Dates

October Graduation 3:00pm - 4:00pm

New England Open Taekwondo Championship Littleton Middle School 11:00am - 3:00pm









